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NEWCASTLE PISTOL CLUB Inc. 

        COMPETITION PROGRAM 

JANUARY – DECEMBER 2025 

GROUP “A”    Standard Pistol, Service Match, 50 yd Silhouette and Air Pistol 

GROUP “B”    Centrefire, Women’s 25m Pistol, Service Match, Air Pistol, Silhouette, 

Single Action 

GROUP “C”    Standard Pistol, 50m Pistol, IPSC Pistol, Black Powder, Air Pistol 

GROUP “D”    CentreFire, Rapid Fire, Action Matches, 50 yd Silhouette, Air Pistol 

 

DAY 

 

DATE 

 

MONTH 

 

GROUP 

Competitions at other Clubs 

(subject to alteration by Clubs) 

Sat 04 Jan A  

Wed 08 Jan Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 11 Jan B  

Tues 14 Jan Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 18 Jan C   

Sat 25 Jan D  ACT 100m SB & FP Championships 

Sat 01 Feb A  

Wed 05 Feb Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 08 Feb B + Collectors Club Inverell 200m BB Open 

Tues 11 Feb Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 15 Feb C  

Sat 22 Feb Practical Open 1 Day QLD 100m SB & FP State Championship 

Sun 23 Feb Practical Open 1 Day  

Sat 01 Mar D  

Wed 05 Mar Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 08 Mar A  

Tues 11 Mar Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 15 Mar B Inverell 200m BB State Championships 

Sat 22 Mar C Newcastle MS Coaching Camp 

Sat 29 Mar D  Mt Lindsay Bellbird 100m SB & FP Open 

Sat 02 Apr Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 05 Apr A CMPC 100m SB & FP Championships 

Tues 08 Apr Committee meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 12 Apr B QLD 200m BB State Championships 

Sat 19 Apr C   

Sat 26 Apr D   

Sat 03 May A + Collectors Club  

Wed 07 May Air Pistol Cmp 5.30pm Narrabri Steel Challenge 200m BB Open 

Sat 10 May B  

Tues 13 May Committee meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 17 May C Merriganowry 200m BB Open 

Sat 24 May D  Inverell 100m SB & FP Open 

Sat 31 May A  

Wed 04 Jun Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 07 Jun Open Silhouette + B Newcastle 50yd SB & AP Open 

Sun 08 Jun Open Silhouette Newcastle 50yd SB & AP Open 

Mon 09 Jun Open Silhouette  Air Newcastle 50yd SB & AP Open 

Tues 10 Jun Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 14 Jun C  

DAY DATE MONTH GROUP Competitions at other Clubs 

Sat 21 Jun D   

Sat 28 Jun A  

Wed 02 Jul Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 05 Jul B ACT 200m BB Championships 

Tues 08 Jul Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 12 Jul C  

Sat 29 Jul D   

Sat 26 Jul A  

Sat 02 Aug B Narrabri 100m SB & FP Open 

Wed 06 Aug Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 09 Aug C  

Tues 12 Aug Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 16 Aug Working Bee Merriganowry 100m SB & FP Open 

Fri 22 Aug ISSF Championships  

Sat 23 Aug ISSF Championships  

Sun 24 Aug ISSF Championships  

Sat 30 Aug D + Collectors Club Mt Lindsay 200m BB Open 

Wed 03 Sept Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 06 Sept A  

Tues 09 Sept Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 13 Sept B Inverell 100m SB & FP + 200m BB Nats  

Sat 20 Sept C  

Sat 27 Sept D  

Wed 01 Oct Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 04 Oct A  

Sat 11 Oct B   

Tues 14 Oct Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 18 Oct Working Bee Merriganowry NSW 100m SB & FP State  

Sat 25 Oct Practical Open  

Sun 26 Oct Practical Open  

Sat 01 Nov C  

Wed 05 Nov Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 08 Nov D Brisbane Regional 100m SB & FP Champ 

Tues 11 Nov Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 15 Nov A 2025 AGM @ 10:00  

Sat 22 Nov B ACT City/Country 200m BB Open 

Sat 29 Nov C Collectors Club 

Wed 03 Dec Air Pistol Comp 5.30pm 

Sat 06 Dec State Silhouette + D NSW 50yd SB State Championship 

Sun 07 Dec State Silhouette NSW 50yd SB State Championship 

Tues 09 Dec Committee Meeting 6.00pm 

Sat 13 Dec A  

Sat 20 Dec B  

Sat 27 Dec C  

RANGE IS ALSO AVAILABLE FOR COMPETITION SHOOTING: - 

2nd and 4th Sunday of the month, 10:00 to 4:00. Every Tuesday and Wednesday, 12:00 to 5:00. Air 

Pistol (no restrictions). Visitors Fee is $10.00. 

1st Wednesday of the month, Rim Fire Target Rifle Competition. 3rd Wednesday of the month, Rim 

Fire Hunting Rifle Competition. - Book in required for both. 

 


